Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3

Timothy Goncharov
Bryson Zhang
Garnet Chow

Club

North Point Skating Academy
Richmond Training Centre
Richmond Training Centre

Skate Canada

Maggie Aziz

Date:

26-Nov-2022

Skate Canada Provincial Series #1 - K.I.S.

Georgina Ice Palace
November 25 to 27, 2022

STAR 5 Men (U10)

Category Result Summary

Section P
ON 18.18 Q)
ON 1284 (2
ON 734 (3

Points

18.18
12.84
7.34

8:21:56AM

Jordan Desrochie

Patinage Canada



